Schvaleny stirednédoby vyhled rozpoctu mésta Miletin na roky 2020 - 2022

Rok

Darnové piijmy
Nedanové piijmy
Dotace piijaté
Uvéry piijaté
Ptijmy celkem

Splatky uvért
Bézné vydaje
Investi¢ni vydaje
Vydaje celkem

Dlouhodobé pohledavky
Dlouhodobé zavazky

2020

15 000 000
2350 000
2100 000

0

19 450 000

1 434 000
13 000 000
3000 000
17 434 000

0
8 838 663

2021

15 500 000
2350 000
2100 000

0

19 950 000

1 434 000
13 000 000
3000 000
17 434 000

0
7404 663

2022

15 500 000
2400 000
2100 000

0

20 000 000

1 434 000
13 500 000
3000 000
17 934 000

0
5970 663



